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T143 - Hi-Vis Mesh Panel Trousers

Collection: High Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton Stretch: 65% Polyester,
33% Cotton, 2% Elastane, 190¢g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

The lightweight Hi-Vis Mesh Panel Trousers has strategic mesh panels at
the back yoke and back knee to allow breathability and comfort. Combined
with the woven lightweight fabric finished with a Texpel coating to give
durability and water resistance. Multiple pockets allow for secure storae
and easy access,

High Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are
made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer
variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of
Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers
the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1 (Size XS Only)
EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size S Upwards)
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)
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Features
- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Mesh ventilation to help wick away moisture from the skin

- Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and

water

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- Side pockets

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Back pocket

- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments

in place

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access
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T143 - Hi-Vis Mesh Panel Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

T143YNR28
T143YNR30
T143YNR32
T143YNR33
T143YNR34
T143YNR36
T143YNR38
T143YNR40
T143YNR41
T143YNR42
T143YNR44
T143YNR46
T143YNR48

2= K 25

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0617
0.0617
0.0617
0.0617
0.0617
0.0617
0.0617
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661

EAN13

5036108493739
5036108493746
5036108493753
5036108493760
5036108493777
5036108493784
5036108493791
5036108493807
5036108493814
5036108493821
5036108493838
5036108493845
5036108493852

GTIN/DUN14

15036108980236
15036108980243
15036108980250
15036108980267
15036108980274
15036108980281
15036108980298
15036108980304
15036108980311
15036108980328
15036108980335
15036108980342
15036108980359




