

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

### T143 - Hi-Vis Mesh Panel Trousers

Collection: High Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

**Shell Fabric:** Kingsmill Polycotton Stretch: 65% Polyester,

33% Cotton, 2% Elastane, 190g

**Outer Carton: 18** 

### **Product information**

The lightweight Hi-Vis Mesh Panel Trousers has strategic mesh panels at the back yoke and back knee to allow breathability and comfort. Combined with the woven lightweight fabric finished with a Texpel coating to give durability and water resistance. Multiple pockets allow for secure storae and easy access,

### **High Visibility Workwear**

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

### **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

### **Standards**

EN ISO 20471 Class 1 (Size XS Only) EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size S Upwards) RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

# NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

### **Features**

- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Mesh ventilation to help wick away moisture from the skin
- $\bullet$  Texpel  $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$  Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and water
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- · Side pockets
- · Easy access cargo pockets
- · Back pocket
- Gripper elasticated inner waistline helping keep upper body garments in place
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Top-loading knee pad pockets for quick and easy access



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## T143 - Hi-Vis Mesh Panel Trousers Commodity Code: 6203431100

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 



### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T143YNR28	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493739	15036108980236
T143YNR30	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493746	15036108980243
T143YNR32	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493753	15036108980250
T143YNR33	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493760	15036108980267
T143YNR34	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493777	15036108980274
T143YNR36	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493784	15036108980281
T143YNR38	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108493791	15036108980298
T143YNR40	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493807	15036108980304
T143YNR41	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493814	15036108980311
T143YNR42	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493821	15036108980328
T143YNR44	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493838	15036108980335
T143YNR46	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493845	15036108980342
T143YNR48	Yellow/Navy	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108493852	15036108980359